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Long period FBG 
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Parameter Unit Specifications Tolerance 

Center Wavelength 
�¢�¤	ú�þ�Õ�£ ��

nm 600 - 1700 +/-  5  

Reflectivity�¢
S�ù�p�£ �� % 10% - 99.9 %  

FWHM Bandwidth nm > 15  

Period um 200 – 1200  

LPG length (FBG長さ） mm <= 30     

Fiber termination 
Optical connector 
(GAG[G=GMGMG2GeH� 

Bare fiber  
A:FC/APC  B:FC/UPC 
C:SC/APC  D:LC/APC 

Fiber Type SMF-28 or compatible 
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Typical 450 um period  Long Period FBG Spectrum 
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Ordering info ：LPFBG- D�D�-D D D D -D!D!-D" 
D�D�:Reflectivity. 
D D D D :Wavelength.  
D!D!: Bandwidth. 
D": Connector type  Connector type: A/B/C/D  S: Specify   0:None 
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